 Connection
Ø50mm Shaft type Single-turn
Absolute Rotary Encoder
EP50S SERIES
 Ordering Information
※Each bit of output has the same circuit.
※Overload or short may cause circuit break.
 Control Output I/O Circuit
Thank you for choosing our Autonics product.
Please read the following safety considerations before use.
 Safety Considerations
 BCD Code
 Binary Code/Gray Code
EP50S 8 1024 1 R P
Series Shaft
diameter
Pulses/
revolution Output code Rotation direction Control output Power supply
50mm
Shaft
type
Ø8mm Refer to
resolution
1: BCD code
2: Binary code
3: Gray code
F: Output increases by
    CW rotation direction
    at the shaft
R: Output increases by
    CCW rotation direction
    at the shaft
P: PNP open
collector output
N: NPN open
collector output
5: 5VDC ±5%
24: 12-24VDC
±5%
24